
*Surname: *Given Names:

*Address:

*City: *Postcode: *Date of Birth:

*Email: *Phone No:

Occupation: *Mobile No:

*Grades: TRAP H'Cap SKEET H'Cap

SPORTING TOWER

ISSF SKEET DBL TRAP

ISSF TRAP BALL TRAP

$60.00

$40.00

$30.00

$0.00

$20.00

$120.00

$84.00

$40.00

$84.00

$118.00

$60.00

$

$20.00

$

$

Date:

Fees Paid:

Shooting Details:

Shooter's Licence No: *ACTA Registered No:

/                    /

Townsville Gun Club Inc. Existing Member Renewal Form
P.O. Box 794, Aitkenvale, QLD, 4814       secretary@townsvillegunclub.com.au

Renewal for Club Membership & ACTA Registration - 2020

Personal Details           (Please PRINT neatly and complete fields maked with * to avoid delays in processing and approval)

QCTA Membership Levy (payable by all classifications of membership)

AUSTRALIAN CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP - Please select (✓) membership category required

Full Adult Member

Partner Member Fee (partner of Full Member at same common address)

Junior Member Fee (under 18 as at 31st December 2019)

Membership Fees and Levies:

TOWNSVILLE CLUB MEMBERSHIP - Please select (✓) membership category required

Full Adult Member Fee 

QUEENSLAND CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP - Please select (✓) membership category required

TGC Life Member

Declined

Partner Member (partner of Full Adult Member at same common address)

Junior Member (under 18 at 31st December 2019)

Veteran Member (65 years at 31st December 2019)

Long Service/Loyalty Member (30 years continuous Full Membership)

Recreational Member (shoot targets and practice at any ACTA club)

Total Payable

Receipt Number: Yes / No

/       /

Office Use Only:

Approved

Signature:

Cheque Cash EFTPOS Details Confirmed: Yes / No

By signing this application, you agree that information supplied is true and correct and agree to abide by the 

Club's Constitution.

TGC Sub Total

QCTA Sub Total

ACTA Sub Total


