

Townsville Gun Club Inc. Existing Member Renewal Form

P.O. Box 794, Aitkenvale, QLD, 4814 🖅 secretary@townsvillegunclub.com.au

Renewal for Club Membership & ACTA Registration - 2020

Personal Det	ails (Please PRINT neatl	v and com	nlete fields maked	with * to avoid	telays in processin	g and annroval)		
*Surname:		i case i kiivi neati	y and com	*Given Names:				1		
*Address:										
*City:				*Postcode:		*Date of Birth:	/		/	
*Email:					*Phone No:					
Occupation:					*Mobile No:					
						•				
Shooting Det	ails:									
Shooter's Licence No:				*ACTA Registered No:						
*Grades:	TRAP		H'Cap		SKEET		H'Cap			
	SPORTING				TOWER					
	ISSF SKEET				DBL TRAP					
	ISSF TRAP				BALL TRAP					
Membership	Fees and	Levies:								
TOWNSVILLE CL	UB MEMBER	SHIP - Please sele	ct (🗸) me	embership catego	ory required					
	Full Adult Member Fee									\$60.00
	Partner Member Fee (partner of Full Member at same common address)									\$40.00
	Junior Member Fee (under 18 as at 31st December 2019)									\$30.00
	TGC Life Member									\$0.00
QUEENSLAND CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP - Please select (🗸) membership category required										
QCTA Membership Levy (payable by all classifications of membership)										\$20.00
AUSTRALIAN CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP - Please select (🗸) membership category required										
	Full Adult Member									\$120.00
	Partner Member (partner of Full Adult Member at same common address)									\$84.00
	Junior Member (under 18 at 31st December 2019)									\$40.00
	Veteran Member (65 years at 31st December 2019)									\$84.00
	Long Service/Loyalty Member (30 years continuous Full Membership)									\$118.00
Recreational Member (shoot targets and practice at any ACTA club)										\$60.00
By signing this application, you agree that information supplied is true and correct and agree to abide by theTGC Sub TotalClub's Constitution.QCTA Sub Total									\$	
										\$20.00
ACTA Sub Total									\$	
Total Payable									\$	
Signature:							Date:		/	/
Office Use Only:	:									
Approved Declined			Receipt Number:			Fees Paid:	Yes / No		No	
Cheque		Cash		EFTF	POS	Details Confirmed	d:	Yes / No		No